

Date: 13.11.2021

|   |   |
|---|---|
| Listing Department (Compliance Cell),<br>National Stock Exchange of India Limited<br>Exchange Plaza,<br>Plot no. C/1, G Block,<br>Bandra Kurla Complex,<br>Bandra (E),<br>Mumbai- 400 051<br>Scip Code: <b>CORDSCABLE</b> | Listing Department (Compliance Cell),<br>Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.<br>Floor 25, PJ Towers,<br>Dalal Street,<br>Mumbai- 400 001<br>Scip Code: <b>532941</b> |
|---|---|

**Sub:-Newspaper Publication for Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter/  
Half-Year ended on September 30,2021.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of un-audited financial results of the Company for the Second Quarter /Half Year ended on September 30, 2021 as published in Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers on November 13, 2021.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

**FOR CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

For Cords Cable Industries Ltd.

  
**AUTHORISED SIGNATORY****Works :**

(UNIT I) : A-525, E-518, 519, 520, Industrial Area Chopanki, Bhiwadi, Distt. Alwar - 301707 (Rajasthan) Tel. No. : +91-7230003177  
(UNIT II) : SP-239, 240, 241, Industrial Area Kaharani, Bhiwadi, Distt. Alwar - 301019 (Rajasthan) Tel. No. : +91-7230003176

# Karnataka Bank

Your Family Bank, Across India.

Head Office, Mangaluru - 575 002 CIN : L85110KA1924PLC001128

Asset Recovery Management Branch  
8-B, First Floor, Rajendra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060.

Phone : 011-40591567 Ext.240 Mobile : 9319891680  
E-Mail : delhiarm@ktkbank.com  
Website : www.karnatakabank.com

**SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**  
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with proviso to rule 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Karnataka Bank Ltd. The Secured Creditor on 19.02.2020, will be sold on "As is Where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 08.12.2021, for recovery of Rs.5,29,57,414.43 [Rupees Five Crore Twenty Nine Lakhs Fifty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Fourteen and Forty Three Paise Only] i.e. under (1) PS Overdraft Account No.560700000000701 for Rs.4,89,89,502.38 along with future interest from 01.08.2021. Plus Costs (2) PDPN A/c No.5607001400000201 for Rs.39,67,912.05 along with future interest from 28.07.2021, due to the Karnataka Bank Ltd, East of Kailash Branch, New Delhi, D-59, opp. Sapna Cinema Road, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065, the Secured creditor from (1) M/s Rinku Electronics, represented by its proprietor (1) Mr. Ravi Chawla S/o Late V K Chawla, addressed at: 132, Old Lajpat Rai Market, Delhi-110006, also at Shop No.6, Angori Bagh, Chandni Chowk, Delhi-110006, (2) Mr. Ravi Chawla S/o Late V K Chawla, (3) Mrs. Ritu Chawla W/o Late V K Chawla, both 2 and 3 are residing at: C-46, (Pamphlet Enclave GK-I New Delhi-110048, being borrowers/ guarantors/co-obligants.

**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:**  
All that piece and parcel of Entire ground floor Residential House situated in the property bearing No.46, measuring 257.85 Sq.yd, in Block-C, Situated at Pamphlet Enclave, New Delhi, along with 33% undivided, Indivisible and impartible ownership rights in the plot underneath belongs to Mrs. Ritu Chawla.  
**Boundaries:**  
East : 45 Ft Wide Road West : 15 Ft Wide Service lane  
North : 15 Ft Wide Service Lane South : Property No. C-45  
**Reserve Price/Upset Price below which the property may not be sold :** Rs.3,77,81,000.00 (Rupees Three Crores Seventy Seven Lakhs Eighty One Thousand only)  
**Earnest money to be deposited / tendered:** Rs.37,78,100.00 (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand One Hundred Only)  
(The borrower's/mortgagor's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset).  
(This Notice shall also serve as Notice under Sub Rule (1) of Rule (9) of Security Interest Enforcement Rules-2002 to the Borrower/Guarantors)  
For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to link in Karnataka Bank's Website i.e., www.karnatakabank.com  
The E-auction will be conducted through portal <https://bankauctions.in/> on 08.12.2021 from 11:30 A.M to 12:30 P.M with unlimited extension of 05 minutes. The intending bidder is required to register their name at <https://bankauctions.in/> and get the user id and password free of cost and get online training on E-auction (tentatively on 07.12.2021) from M/s.4closure, 605A, 6<sup>th</sup> Floor, Maltrivnam, Ameerpet, Hyderabad-500038, Contact Person U. Subbarao, No.04-23836405, mobile 814200062/63, E-mail: subbarao@bankauctions.in and info@bankauctions.in.  
Date: 11.11.2021  
Place: Delhi  
For Karnataka Bank Ltd  
Chief Manager & Authorised Officer

**CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110020  
Tel: 011-40551200 \* Fax: 011-40551280/81 \* E-mail: coil@cordscable.com  
Website: www.cordscable.com \* CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021**  
(Amount Rs in Lakhs)

| Particulars  | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Half Year Ended | Year Ended |
|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|
|  | 30/09/2021    | 30/06/2021    | 30/09/2020    | 30/09/2021      | 30/09/2020      | 31/03/2021 |
|  | Unaudited     | Unaudited     | Unaudited     | Unaudited       | Unaudited       | Audited    |
| 1 Total income from operations   | 10628.89      | 8866.51       | 8370.54       | 19495.40        | 13320.29        | 32474.60   |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 203.37        | 198.79        | 149.70        | 402.16          | 178.14          | 619.08     |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 203.37        | 198.79        | 149.70        | 402.16          | 178.14          | 619.08     |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 152.27        | 145.16        | 99.67         | 297.44          | 112.07          | 435.53     |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 153.80        | 146.66        | 96.55         | 300.47          | 105.83          | 441.59     |
| 6 Equity Share Capital (Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)  | 1292.78       | 1292.78       | 1292.78       | 1292.78         | 1292.78         | 1292.78    |
| 7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                      | -             | -             | -             | -               | -               | 13279.29   |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)  |               |               |               |                 |                 |            |
| (a) Basic  | 1.19          | 1.13          | 0.75          | 2.32            | 0.82            | 3.42       |
| (b) Diluted  | 1.19          | 1.13          | 0.75          | 2.32            | 0.82            | 3.42       |

**Notes:**  
i) The above unaudited standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12th November, 2021  
ii) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review on these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
iii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone financial results for Quarter and half year ended on 30th Sept, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.cordscable.com).  
iv) The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.  
v) The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods.  
vi) The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and in terms of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
vii) The figures of previous quarters / year are reclassified, regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary so as to make them comparable with current period's figures.  
By order of the Board  
For Cords Cable Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Naaveen Sawhney  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00893704  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 12.11.2021

**IDFC First Bank Limited**  
(erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited)  
CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792  
Registered Office: - KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.  
Tel : +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax: +91 44 4564 4022

**Notice under Section 13 (2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002**  
The following borrowers and co-borrowers availed the below mentioned secured loans from IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited). The loans of the below-mentioned borrowers and co-borrowers have been secured by the mortgage of their respective properties. As they have failed to adhere to the terms and conditions of the respective loan agreements and had become irregular, their loan were classified as NPA as per the RBI guidelines. Amounts due by them to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited) are mentioned as per respective notices issued more particularly described in the following table and further interest on the said amounts shall also be applicable and the same will be charged as per contractual rate with effect from their respective dates.

| Sr No. | Loan Account No.    | Type of Loan | Name of borrowers and co-borrowers | Section 13 (2) Notice Date | Outstanding amount as per Section 13 (2) Notice | Property Address  |
|--------|---------------------|--------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------|---|---|
| 1      | 15982827 & 16525266 | HOME LOAN    | 1. VINOD KUMAR<br>2. USHARANI      | 06-11-2021                 | 2361843.48/-                                    | ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT NO. 10 & 11 PART SITUATED AT JAGGI COLONY, FACE 1, AMBALA CITY IN VILLAGE PATTI SUBJA AKBARPUR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT- AMBALA, HADBAST NO. 49, KHEWAT NO. 743, KHATONI NO. 776, KHASRA NO. 19/18/1, KHEWAT NO. 744, KHATONI NO. 777, KHASRA NO. 19/23/1, MEASURING 65 SQ. YARDS, WHICH IS BOUNDED AS UNDER:<br>NORTH: 34 FEET 4 INCH BHUJA AND HOUSE OF OTHER, SOUTH: 18 FEET 9 INCH BHUJA AND HOUSE OF OTHER, EAST: 23 FEET 9 INCH BHUJA AND ROAD 20 FEET WIDE, WEST: HOUSE OF OTHER |

You are hereby called upon to pay the amounts to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited) as per the details shown in the above table with contracted rate of interest thereupon from their respective dates and other costs, charges etc. within 60 days from the date of this publication, failing which the undersigned shall be constrained to initiate proceedings, under Section 13 (4) and section 14 of the SARFAESI Act, against the mortgaged properties mentioned hereinabove to realize the amount due to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited). Further you are prohibited under Section 13 (13) of the said Act from transferring the said secured assets either by way of sale/lease or otherwise.  
Sd/-  
Authorized Officer  
Date : 13.11.2021 (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited)  
Place : HARYANA

**A Infrastructure Limited**  
Regd. Office & Works : Hamirgarh - 311 025, Distt. Bhiwara (Rajasthan), Phone : 01482-286102  
Website: www.ainfrastructure.org, Email: cs@kanoria.org, CIN : L25191RJ1980PLC002077

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars   | Quarter Ended |            | Half year Ended |            | Year Ended |
|---|---------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|
|   | Un-Audited    | Un-Audited | Un-Audited      | Un-Audited |            |
|   | 30.09.2021    | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021      | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| Total Income from Operations (net)  | 5611.87       | 6175.98    | 14448.4         | 14041.82   | 26812.55   |
| Net Profit/(Loss) on Ordinary Activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)        | 43.25         | 40.22      | 569.99          | 457.75     | 810.25     |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 43.25         | 35.72      | 569.99          | 453.25     | 805.75     |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)            | (51.02)       | 5.62       | 432.17          | 407.40     | 620.67     |
| Other comprehensive income for the period   | (0.32)        | 5.84       | 0.47            | 6.18       | (52.96)    |
| Total comprehensive income for the period   | (51.34)       | 11.46      | 432.64          | 413.58     | 567.71     |
| Equity Share Capital (Face Value: Rs. 5/- each)   | 2132.29       | 2132.29    | 2132.29         | 2132.29    | 2132.29    |
| Total Reserves i.e. Other Equity  | -             | -          | -               | -          | 4,031.80   |
| Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 5/- each)   |               |            |                 |            |            |
| Basic:  | (0.12)        | 0.01       | 1.01            | 0.96       | 1.46       |
| Diluted:  | (0.12)        | 0.01       | 1.01            | 0.96       | 1.46       |
| Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 5/- each)  |               |            |                 |            |            |
| Basic:  | (0.12)        | 0.01       | 1.01            | 0.96       | 1.46       |
| Diluted:  | (0.12)        | 0.01       | 1.01            | 0.96       | 1.46       |

**NOTES:**  
1. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.  
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.  
3. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of these financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
4. The Company has only one operating segment i.e. A.C. Sheets and Pipes.  
5. The Covid 19 pandemic has affected significant disturbance in economic activities and the industry had been adversely impacted due to pandemic. However, current situation in India due to Covid 19 may effect the industry but we expect that vaccination programme will boost the economy activities and may be overall improvement in near future. The Company closely monitor the recent developments and affect of present pandemic over the business. The Company believes that this pandemic is not likely to impact the significant changes on carrying value of its assets. As situation is changing, the recently eventful impact may be different from the estimates made as on the date of approval of these results.  
6. The Company has entered into an agreement on 25th June, 2018 as amended vide agreement dated 20th December, 2018 for purchase of land and related assets of Distillery unit from M/s J.R. Organics Ltd. for a sum of Rs. 28.50 Crore. An advance of Rs. 24.72 Crore has been given by the company to M/s J.R. Organics Ltd. till 30th Sep, 2021 which has been included in Capital Work-in-Progress.  
7. Exceptional item represents loss on sale of shares in March 2021  
8. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.  
9. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ainfrastructure.com)  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(Kuldeep Kaw)  
Director  
DIN: 07882201  
Date : 12.11.2021  
Place : New Delhi

**ANNA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED**  
CIN : L65910UP1993PLC070612  
Regd. Office : SHOP No. 1 & 3, E-14/8, First Floor, Shanta Towers, Sanjay Place, Agra - 282002  
Email ID : annainfra@gmail.com, Website: www.annainfrastructures.com, Telephone: 0562-2527064

**Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021**  
(Rs in Lakhs)

| Particulars  | 3 months ended | Year to Date | 3 months ended | Previous accounting |
|--|----------------|--------------|----------------|---------------------|
|  | (30/09/2021)   | figures      | (30/06/2021)   | year ended          |
|  |                |              |                | (31/03/2021)        |
| 1 Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 11.70          | 31.74        | 20.04          | 101.23              |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax                              | (1.55)         | (0.52)       | 1.03           | 38.26               |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after Extra Ordinary Items) | (1.55)         | (0.52)       | 1.03           | 38.26               |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extra Ordinary Items)  | (1.17)         | (0.52)       | 0.64           | 28.98               |
| 5 Equity Share Capital   | 380.00         | 380.00       | 380.00         | 380.00              |
| 6 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)  | NA             | NA           | NA             | 558.91              |
| 7 Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)   |                |              |                |                     |
| (a) EPS - Basic & Diluted before Extraordinary Items                                   | (0.03)         | (0.01)       | 0.02           | 0.76                |
| (b) EPS - Basic & Diluted after Extraordinary Items                                    | (0.03)         | (0.01)       | 0.02           | 0.76                |

**Note :** The above is an extract of detailed format of standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30<sup>th</sup>, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30<sup>th</sup>, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).  
For and on behalf of  
Anna Infrastructures Limited  
Sd/-  
(ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL)  
Whole Time Director  
Place : Agra  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> November 2021

indianexpress.com

I get the inside information and get inside the information.  
Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

The Indian Express.  
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS  
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

**एसजेवीएन SJVN**

Expanding to enrich Nation With POWER and Innovation

Our Shared Vision  
5000 MW by 2023  
12000 MW by 2030  
25000 MW by 2040

**एसजेवीएन लिमिटेड SJVN Limited**  
(A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of H.P.)  
A Mini Ratna & Schedule "A" PSU  
CIN : L40101HP1988GOI008409  
Regd. Office : SJVN Corporate Office Complex, Telephone : 0177-2660075, Shanan, Shimla-171006, HP (INDIA) Fax : 0177-2660071  
Liaison Office : NBCC Complex, Tower-I, East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi. Email : investor.relations@sjvn.nic.in Website : www.sjvn.nic.in

**Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021**  
(₹ Lakh)

| S. No. | Particulars  | Standalone    |                 |             |            | Consolidated  |                 |             |            |           |           |
|--------|--|---------------|-----------------|-------------|------------|---------------|-----------------|-------------|------------|-----------|-----------|
|        |  | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Year ended  | 31.03.2021 | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Year ended  |            |           |           |
|        |  | 30.09.2021    | 30.09.2020      | 30.09.2020  | 31.03.2021 | 30.09.2021    | 30.09.2020      | 30.09.2020  | 31.03.2021 |           |           |
|        |  | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited)     | (Unaudited) | (Audited)  | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited)     | (Unaudited) | (Audited)  |           |           |
| 1.     | Total Income from Operations   | 88,378        | 85,525          | 154,744     | 153,014    | 249,083       | 88,232          | 85,403      | 154,478    | 152,775   | 248,539   |
| 2.     | Profit before exceptional items and tax  | 61,976        | 68,641          | 104,550     | 112,995    | 213,328       | 61,874          | 68,835      | 104,788    | 113,554   | 214,986   |
| 3.     | Profit before tax  | 61,976        | 68,641          | 104,550     | 107,822    | 183,984       | 61,874          | 68,835      | 104,788    | 108,381   | 185,642   |
| 4.     | Net Profit after tax for the period  | 40,607        | 52,265          | 74,561      | 82,373     | 163,304       | 40,472          | 52,425      | 74,685     | 82,812    | 164,573   |
| 5.     | Total Comprehensive Income after tax   | 40,543        | 52,104          | 74,456      | 81,958     | 163,138       | 40,408          | 52,264      | 74,580     | 82,397    | 164,407   |
| 6.     | Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share ₹ 10/- each)   | 392,980       | 392,980         | 392,980     | 392,980    | 392,980       | 392,980         | 392,980     | 392,980    | 392,980   | 392,980   |
| 7.     | Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve   | 941,941       | 845,173         | 941,941     | 845,173    | 883,204       | 945,011         | 847,376     | 945,011    | 847,376   | 886,150   |
| 8.     | Net Worth  | 1,334,921     | 1,238,153       | 1,334,921   | 1,238,153  | 1,276,184     | 1,337,991       | 1,240,356   | 1,337,991  | 1,240,356 | 1,279,130 |
| 9.     | Paid up Debt Capital   | 454,632       | 207,309         | 454,632     | 207,309    | 210,268       | 471,647         | 207,309     | 471,647    | 207,309   | 210,268   |
| 10.    | Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (before net movement in regulatory deferral account balance) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹) |               |                 |             |            |               |                 |             |            |           |           |
|        | - Basic & Diluted  | 1.24          | 1.41            | 2.06        | 2.19       | 3.46          | 1.24            | 1.42        | 2.07       | 2.21      | 3.50      |
| 11.    | Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (after net movement in regulatory deferral account balance) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)  | 1.03          | 1.33            | 1.90        | 2.10       | 4.16          | 1.03            | 1.34        | 1.90       | 2.11      | 4.19      |
| 12.    | Debt Equity Ratio  | 0.34          | 0.17            | 0.34        | 0.17       | 0.16          | 0.35            | 0.17        | 0.35       | 0.17      | 0.16      |
| 13.    | Debt Service Coverage Ratio  | 9.36          | 10.65           | 8.32        | 8.92       | 8.61          | 9.35            | 10.68       | 8.33       | 8.95      | 8.67      |
| 14.    | Interest Service Coverage Ratio  | 49.14         | 55.26           | 50.53       | 43.95      | 49.09         | 49.07           | 55.40       | 50.63      | 44.13     | 49.40     |

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the investor section of our website <http://www.sjvn.nic.in> and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <http://www.bseindia.com> & <http://www.nseindia.com>.  
For and on Behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(Nand Lal Sharma)  
Chairman & Managing Director DIN:03495554  
Place : New Delhi  
Dated : 12th November, 2021

**Avanti Feeds Limited**  
Regd. Office : Flat No. 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P.  
Corporate Office : G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana  
Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: Avantho@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

**1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30<sup>th</sup> 2021**  
(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

| Particulars   | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended     |
|---|---------------|-----------------|---------------|----------------|
|   | Sept 30, 2021 | Sept 30, 2021   | Sept 30, 2020 | March 31, 2021 |
|   | Unaudited     | Unaudited       | Unaudited     | Audited        |
| Total Income from Operations (Net)  | 122,599.52    | 263,480.04      | 113,162.17    | 410,056.19     |
| Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)   | 5,537.61      | 15,798.98       | 16,221.91     | 50,966.51      |
| Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)   | 3,822.61      | 13,674.98       | 16,221.91     | 50,966.51      |
| Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)   | 3,306.73      | 10,952.13       | 12,501.78     | 39,373.11      |
| Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 2,239.30      | 9,520.50        | 11,149.38     | 35,969.78      |
| Equity Share Capital  | 1,362.46      |                 |               |                |

**RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED**

CIN : U74999DL1995PLC064132

Regd. Office: First Floor, P-14, 45/90, P-Block, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001

Corporate Office: 501, 5th Floor, Salcon Rasvillas, Saket District Centre, New Delhi -110017, India



**Statement Of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended September 30, 2021**

(INR in Lacs)

| S. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended  |                | Year Ended     |
|--------|--|----------------|----------------|----------------|
|        |  | 30-Sep-21      | 30-Sep-20      | 31-Mar-21      |
|        |  | Unaudited      | Unaudited      | Audited        |
| 1      | Total Income from Operations   | 3,043.30       | 7,464.66       | 26,897.18      |
| 2      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)  | (60,871.63)    | (12,068.68)    | (57,537.56)    |
| 3      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)  | (60,871.63)    | (12,068.68)    | (57,537.56)    |
| 4      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)   | (60,876.47)    | (12,074.40)    | (57,551.49)    |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (60,871.27)    | (11,921.20)    | (57,309.69)    |
| 6      | Paid up Equity Share Capital   | 26,209.53      | 26,209.53      | 26,209.53      |
| 7      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)   | (153,762.23)   | (52,552.96)    | (78,667.21)    |
| 8      | Securities premium account   | 213,640.65     | 213,640.65     | 213,640.65     |
| 9      | Net worth  | (127,760.57)   | (26,526.71)    | (52,640.33)    |
| 10     | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt  | 455,891.52     | 485,763.75     | 453,370.84     |
| 11     | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares   | Nil            | Nil            | Nil            |
| 12     | Debt Equity Ratio  | (3.57)         | (18.44)        | (8.64)         |
| 13     | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-   |                |                |                |
|        | 1. Basic:  | (23.23)        | (4.61)         | (21.96)        |
|        | 2. Diluted:  | (23.23)        | (4.61)         | (21.96)        |
| 14     | Capital Redemption Reserve   | Nil            | Nil            | Nil            |
| 15     | Debt Service Coverage Ratio  | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |
| 16     | Debt Service Coverage Ratio  | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |
| 17     | Interest Service Coverage Ratio  | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.religareinvest.com).
  - For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com).
  - Pursuant to Clause 52 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a limited review of standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, statement of standalone assets and liabilities as at September 30, 2021 and statement of standalone cash flows for half year ended September 30, 2021 have been carried out by the Statutory Auditors. The same have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ('the Board') at its meetings held on November 11, 2021.
  - Assets Cover:** Due to the issues emanating from siphoning and misappropriation of funds by the erstwhile Promoters of Religare Enterprises Limited, Parent Company of Religare Finvest Limited and their associates, the Company has been put under a Corrective Action Plan ('CAP') by the Reserve Bank of India ('RBI') vide its letter dated January 18, 2018. Consequently, the Company is facing significant asset liability mismatches ('ALM'). As a result, the Company has been unable to service its obligations in respect of payment of principal and interest amounts towards the Non-Convertible Debentures ('NCD'), due on April 30, 2021, to the eligible debenture holder(s). The same has been appropriately disclosed by the Company to regulatory/statutory body and all stakeholders. The Company, in order to revive its business and to ensure proper alignment of its asset liability profile has proposed a revised Debt Resolution Plan ('DRP') alongwith REL, to its lenders subject to all requisite approvals and compliances with all applicable norms/ regulations. Hence, the Company is not in a position to determine the asset cover in respect of the NCDs as required under clause 54(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Earnings Per Equity Share for the quarter ended have been calculated for the three months and not annualised.
  - Formula for Debt/Equity ratio is Total Debt/ Total Shareholders fund.
  - There is no significant change in accounting policy, hence, there is no impact on profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.
  - Previous period figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

For Religare Finvest Limited

Sd/-

**Dr. Rashmi Saluja**  
Chairperson & Managing Director  
DIN - 01715298

Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 11, 2021

THE COMPANY IS HAVING A VALID CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION DATED NOVEMBER 10, 2006 ISSUED BY THE RESERVE BANK OF INDIA (RBI) UNDER SECTION 45 IA OF THE RESERVE BANK OF INDIA ACT, 1934. HOWEVER, THE RBI DOES NOT ACCEPT ANY RESPONSIBILITY OR GUARANTEE ABOUT THE PRESENT POSITION AS TO THE FINANCIAL SOUNDNESS OF THE COMPANY OR FOR THE CORRECTNESS OF ANY OF THE STATEMENTS OR REPRESENTATIONS MADE OR OPINIONS EXPRESSED BY THE COMPANY AND FOR REPAYMENT OF DEPOSITS/ DISCHARGE OF LIABILITY BY THE COMPANY.

www.religareinvest.com SMS 'LOANS' to 575758 customerservice@religare.com 1860-266-4111

**THE COSMOS CO-OP BANK LTD.**  
Registered Office : 'Cosmos Tower', Plot No. 6, ICS Colony, University Road, Ganeshkhind, Shivajinagar, Pune - 7. Phone: 020 - 67085308

**POSSESSION NOTICE (Under Rule- 8(1))**

Whereas; the undersigned being appointed as the Authorized officer of The Cosmos Co-Operative Bank Ltd., under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The Authorised Officer of The Cosmos Co-Operative Bank Ltd., issued a demand notice dated 26.11.2019 u/s 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower **Mr. Rishiraj Vijaysinh Naik Nimbalkar and Co-Borrower Mrs. Rashmi Rishiraj Naik Nimbalkar, Both R/At - 405, Nimbalkar Wada, Raviwar Peth, Tal. Phaltan, Dist. Satara - 415 523**, to repay the amount mentioned in the said demand notice being **₹ 82,42,540.89 (₹ Eighty Two Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty and Paise Eighty Nine Only) + Further Interest & charges, within 60 days from the date of said notice.**

The Borrower and Co-Borrower has failed to repay the entire amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower, Co-Borrowers, Guarantors, Mortgagor & the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Physical Possession** of the properties described herein below on **10.11.2021** in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.

The Borrower, Co-Borrowers, Guarantors, Mortgagor and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties described herein below and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of The Cosmos Co-Operative Bank Ltd., for an amount of **₹ 82,42,540.89 (₹ Eighty Two Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty and Paise Eighty Nine Only) + further interest, charges thereon.**

**Description of the Immovable Properties**

All that piece and parcel of Open N.A. Plot No.4 admeasuring 318.60 SQM, Plot No.5 admeasuring 319.72 SQM, Plot No.6 admeasuring 320.85 SQM and Plot No.7 admeasuring 373.60 SQM out of Gat No.1/B, at Zirapwadi, Phaltan, Dist. Satara which is owned by Smt. Mangaladevi Pratapsingh Jadhavrao.

Date : 10.11.2021 Authorised Officer,  
Place : Phaltan The Cosmos Co-Operative Bank Ltd.

**IKF FINANCE LIMITED**  
REGISTER OFFICE : # 40-1-144, Corporate Centre, M.G. Road, Vijayawada-520 010. Ph : 0866-2474644.  
CORPORATE OFFICE : # 6-3-902/A, Central Plaza, 4th Floor, Raj Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082. Ph: 040-23412082.

**DEMAND NOTICE**

Notice under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFAESI Act, 2002)

The below mentioned Borrowers, Co-borrowers and Guarantors have availed Loan(s) Facility(ies) from IKF Finance Limited by mortgaging your Immovable Properties and defaulted in repayment of the same. Consequently to your defaults your Loans were classified as Non Performing Assets by IKF Finance Limited and hence all its rights, title, interest, benefits dues receivable from you as per document executed by you to avail the said Loan(s) along with the underlying security interest created in respect of the securities for repayment of the same. IKF Finance Limited has pursuant to the said Assignment and for the recovery of the outstanding dues, issued Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (The Act). The contents of which are being published herewith as per Section 13(2) of the act read with Rules 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 as and by way of Alternate Service upon you.

Details of the Borrowers, Co-borrowers, Guarantors, Securities, Outstanding Dues, Demand Notice sent under Section 13(2) and amount claimed there under are given as under:

**NAME OF THE BORROWER: (1) Mr. Prasad Manik Rao Hawaldar S/o Manik Rao Hawaldar, Occ: Business, Prop: Pithivi Motors, Pune Solapur Road, Near Vikas Petrol Pump, Hadapsar, Gadgil, Hadapsar, Pune, Maharashtra, Pin- 411028. Also at: Property: M/s Jayashree Jewellers, Mahadeonagar, Manjari Khurd, Manjari Farm, Pune, Maharashtra, Pin- 412307. (Borrower)**

**(2) Smt. Jayshri Prasad Hawaldar W/o Prasad Manik Rao Hawaldar, Occ: Business, M/s Jayashree Jewellers, Mahadeonagar, Manjari Khurd, Manjari Farm, Pune, Maharashtra, Pin- 412307. (Co-Applicant)**

**(3) Smt. Suman Manik Rao Hawaldar W/o Manik Rao Hawaldar, Occ: Property Holder, R/o # SR.No. 95, H.No. 1556, Jayashree Jewellers, Mahadeonagar, Manjari Khurd, Manjari Farm, Pune, Maharashtra, Pin- 412307. (Guarantor)**

Loan A/c.No.LN-149053 Demand Notice Date: 29.10.2021  
TOTAL OUTSTANDING : Rs.1,79,54,965/- (Rupees One Crore Seventy Nine Lakhs Fifty Four Thousands Nine hundred and Sixty Five only) as on Dt. 22-10-2021 along with future interest and charges is immediately due and payable by you.

**SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:** All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Survey No. 95 House No.1556, Hissa No. 1A/1/B, area adm. 3R, assessable at Rs.00.03Pai, City Survey No. 16 + along with Construction thereon, situated at Village Manjari Budruk, Tal. Havelli, Dist. Pune and within the limits of Zilla Parishad Pune Taluka Panchayat Samiti Havelli & within the Jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Havelli Pune and which land is bounded as under- **On Or Towards East : By Property of Hawaldar, On Or Towards South : By Property of Mr. Bhanudas, On Or Towards West : By Zilla Parishad Road, On Or Towards North : By Property of Mr. Mulani.**  
Total land area 2400.352 Sq Ft or 222.96 Sq.Mts Residential and commercial property of G+2 floors with total build up area 5741.2264 Sq.Ft consists of 5 commercial shops and Residential area.

Date: 12.11.2021, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorised Officer, IKF Finance Limited

**D S Kulkarni Developers Limited**  
CIN : L45201PM1991PLC063340  
Regd. Office : 1187/60, DSK House, J.M Road, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 005  
Address for communication: Office No 40, 2nd Floor, Sanas Plaza, Bajirao Road, 1302 Shukrawar Peth, Pune - 411002  
Email id: ip.dskd@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Quarter ended (Unaudited) |              | Half year ended (Unaudited) |             | Year ended (Audited) |
|---------|--|---------------------------|--------------|-----------------------------|-------------|----------------------|
|         |  | 30 Sep 2021               | 30 June 2021 | 30 Sep 2021                 | 30 Sep 2020 | 31 Mar 2021          |
| 1       | Total income from operations (net)   | 4.59                      | -            | 4.59                        | -           | -                    |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | (51.73)                   | (51.33)      | (518.03)                    | (117.11)    | (115.62)             |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | (51.73)                   | (51.33)      | (518.03)                    | (117.11)    | (115.62)             |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | (51.73)                   | (51.33)      | (518.03)                    | (117.11)    | (115.62)             |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (51.73)                   | (51.33)      | (518.03)                    | (117.11)    | (115.62)             |
| 6       | Paid up equity capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)   | 2,580.10                  | 2,580.10     | 2,580.10                    | 2,580.10    | 2,580.10             |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)   | -                         | -            | -                           | -           | -                    |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)  | (0.20)                    | (0.20)       | (2.01)                      | (0.45)      | (0.45)               |
|         | Basic :  | (0.20)                    | (0.20)       | (2.01)                      | (0.45)      | (0.45)               |
|         | Diluted:   | (0.20)                    | (0.20)       | (2.01)                      | (0.45)      | (0.45)               |

Notes: The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dskd.com).

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For D S Kulkarni Developers Limited  
Name: Manoj Kumar Agarwal  
Designation: Insolvency Professional  
Place: Mumbai Date: 13.11.2021  
Registration No. IBB/IIPA-001/IP-P00714/2017-18/11222

**CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110020  
Tel: 011-40551200 \* Fax: 011-40551280/81 \* E-mail: ccil@cordscable.com  
Website: www.cordscable.com \* CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021**

| Particulars  | (Amount Rs in Lakhs) |               |               |                 |                 |            |
|--|----------------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|
|  | Quarter Ended        | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Half Year Ended | Half Year Ended | Year Ended |
|  | 30/09/2021           | 30/06/2021    | 30/09/2020    | 30/09/2021      | 30/09/2020      | 31/03/2021 |
|  | Unaudited            | Unaudited     | Unaudited     | Unaudited       | Unaudited       | Audited    |
| 1 Total income from operations   | 10628.89             | 8866.51       | 8370.54       | 19495.40        | 13320.29        | 32474.60   |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 203.37               | 198.79        | 149.70        | 402.16          | 178.14          | 619.08     |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 203.37               | 198.79        | 149.70        | 402.16          | 178.14          | 619.08     |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 152.27               | 145.16        | 99.67         | 297.44          | 112.07          | 435.53     |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 153.80               | 146.66        | 96.55         | 300.47          | 105.83          | 441.59     |
| 6 Equity Share Capital(Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)   | 1292.78              | 1292.78       | 1292.78       | 1292.78         | 1292.78         | 1292.78    |
| 7 Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                       | -                    | -             | -             | -               | -               | 13279.29   |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)  |                      |               |               |                 |                 |            |
| (a) Basic:   | 1.19                 | 1.13          | 0.75          | 2.32            | 0.82            | 3.42       |
| (b) Diluted  | 1.19                 | 1.13          | 0.75          | 2.32            | 0.82            | 3.42       |

- Notes:**
- The above unaudited standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12th November, 2021
  - The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review on these result and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone financial results for Quarter and half year ended on 30th Sept, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.cordscable.com).
  - The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
  - The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods.
  - The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and in terms of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
  - The figures of previous quarters / year are reclassified, regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary so as to make them comparable with current period's figures.

By order of the Board  
For Cords Cable Industries Limited

Sd/-  
**Naaven Sawhney**  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00893704

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 12.11.2021

**SANGHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN : L18209TG1989PLC005581  
Regd. Office : Sanghinagar P.O., Hayatnagar Mandal, R. Dist., Telangana - 501 511  
Email ID for Investors : companysecretary@sanghiment.com, Tel. : 08415 - 242240  
Website : www.sanghiment.com

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2021**

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended  |
|---------|--|---------------|---------------|-------------|
|         |  | 30.09.2021    | 30.09.2020    | 31.03.2021  |
|         |  | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited)   | (Audited)   |
| 1       | Total Income   | 21,405.99     | 17,354.16     | 94,816.90   |
| 2       | Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items   | 594.49        | 413.23        | 11,256.52   |
| 3       | Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items                                   | 594.49        | 413.23        | 11,256.52   |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) after tax  | 444.86        | 413.23        | 7,817.42    |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive income (after tax)   | 449.78        | 404.43        | 7,837.11    |
| 6       | Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)                                 | 25,100.00     | 25,100.00     | 25,100.00   |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)   | 1,42,627.84   | 1,33,101.82   | 1,39,942.28 |
| 8       | Securities Premium Account   | 40,934.00     | 40,934.00     | 40,934.00   |
| 9       | Net Worth (excluding revaluation reserve)  | 1,67,727.84   | 1,58,201.82   | 1,65,042.28 |
| 10      | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt  | 30,500.00     | 25,600.00     | 30,500.00   |
| 11      | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares   | -             | -             | -           |
| 12      | Debt Equity Ratio  | 0.76          | 0.80          | 0.78        |
| 13      | Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised except for the year ended 31.03.2021) |               |               |             |
|         | (a) Basic (based on weighted average)  | 0.18          | 0.16          | 3.11        |
|         | (b) Diluted (based on weighted average)  | 0.18          | 0.16          | 3.11        |
| 14      | Capital Redemption Reserve   | 8,483.73      | 8,483.73      | 8,483.73    |
| 15      | Debt Service Coverage Ratio  | -             | 2,277.37      | -           |
| 16      | Debt Service Coverage Ratio  | 1.36          | 1.98          | 2.07        |
| 17      | Interest Service Coverage Ratio  | 2.04          | 2.09          | 2.98        |

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.sanghiment.com
  - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Directors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.

For, Sanghi Industries Limited  
Place : Ahmedabad Date : 12th November, 2021  
(Ravi Sanghi)  
Chairman and Director

**CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI**

- |  |   |   |   |  |  |
|--|---|---|---|--|--|
| <b>Aaryan Publicity</b><br>Dadar (E),<br>Phone: 022-65881876<br>Mobile: 9320111876     | <b>Stylus Arts,</b><br>Dadar (W),<br>Phone : 24304897   | <b>Hindustan Advertising</b><br>Vile Parle (W),<br>Mobile: 26146229 | <b>Multimedia Informatics</b><br>Andheri (W),<br>8286013339                                       | <b>Target Media,</b><br>Goregaon (E),<br>Mobile: 8692959648/<br>9702307711                 | <b>Vikson Advertising Agency</b><br>Kandivali (W),<br>Mobile : 28645005<br>Mobile : 9820433200 |
| <b>B. Y. Padhye Publicity Services,</b><br>Dadar (W),<br>Phone : 2422 9241/ 2422 0445. | <b>Time Advertising,</b><br>Matunga (W),<br>Phone : 2446 6191   | <b>Promserve</b><br>Vile Parle (W),<br>Mobile : 9167778766          | <b>Prime Publicity Services,</b><br>Andheri (E),<br>Phone : 26839686 / 26830304.                  | <b>AD Support Advertising,</b><br>Malad (W),<br>Mobile: 9869463650                         | <b>Super Age</b><br>Borivali (E),<br>Phone : 42872727  |
| <b>DATEY Advertising,</b><br>Dadar (E),<br>Mobile: 8452846979/<br>9930949617           | <b>Vijaya Agencies,</b><br>Dadar (W),<br>Phone : 2422 5672,<br>Mobile : 9920640689                                  | <b>Venture</b><br>Andheri (E),<br>Phone : 61226000                  | <b>Zoyz Creations</b><br>Andheri (W),<br>Phone: 022-36288794<br>Mobile: 9833364551/<br>9820199918 | <b>Bijal Visual Ads.,</b><br>Malad (W),<br>Phone: 28835457/ 28805487<br>Mobile: 9322265715 | <b>Express Advertising,</b><br>Borivali (W),<br>Phone : 28921255<br>Mobile : 9820401077        |
| <b>Hook Advertisement</b><br>Dadar (E),<br>Mobile : 8691800888                         | <b>Media Junction,</b><br>Matunga (W),<br>Phone: 022-66393184/<br>022-66332340<br>Phone : 9820295353/<br>9821656198 | <b>Anuja Media</b><br>Andheri (W),<br>Mobile : 9152895703           | <b>P. V. Advertisers,</b><br>Jogeshwari (W)<br>Phone: 26768888<br>Mobile: 9820123000              | <b>Signature</b><br>Malad (W),<br>Phone : 022-28811012<br>Mobile : 9820489442              | <b>Falcon Multimedia Pvt. Ltd.,</b><br>Borivali (E)<br>Mobile : 9833226463                     |



**Power Exchange India Limited**

Sumer Plaza, Unit No.901,9th floor, Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059, India.  
Tel: +91 22 4009667/87 Fax: +91 22 4009663/90 Email: info@pxil.co.in, CIN:U74900MH2008PLC179152

**Trading Month October 2021**

| Markets | DAS             |              | INTRADAY        |              | DAC             |               | GTAM-ANYDAY NON-SOLAR |              | GTAM DAC NON-SOLAR |              | GTAM SOLAR      |              |
|---------|-----------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|-----------------|---------------|-----------------------|--------------|--------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|
|         | Prices (Rs/KWh) | Volume (Mus) | Prices (Rs/KWh) | Volume (Mus) | Prices (Rs/KWh) | Volume (Mus)  | Prices (Rs/KWh)       | Volume (Mus) | Prices (Rs/KWh)    | Volume (Mus) | Prices (Rs/KWh) | Volume (Mus) |
| Min     | 3.65            | 0.03         | 4.13            | 0.24         | 1.99            | 1.16          | 4.50                  | 0.18         | 3.22               | 0.24         | 2.42            | 0.44         |
| Max     | 19.50           | 0.16         | 19.83           | 1.30         | 20.00           | 14.12         | 5.10                  | 1.68         | 16.42              | 2.81         | 4.80            | 3.30         |
| Avg.    | 8.48            | 0.09         | 8.72            | 0.60         | 7.20            | 7.43          | 4.91                  | 0.61         | 5.01               | 1.01         | 3.41            | 1.98         |
| Total   |                 | <b>0.37</b>  |                 | <b>4.17</b>  |                 | <b>230.39</b> |                       | <b>3.66</b>  |                    | <b>30.31</b> |                 | <b>25.74</b> |



**पंजाब नैशनल बैंक**

जोएडी विभाग, मण्डल कार्यालय : पश्चिम दिल्ली  
पी-9/90, जे. सी. दास बिल्डिंग, कनाट सर्कस, नई दिल्ली - 01

**आम जनता हेतु सूचना**  
अपरिहार्य परिस्थितियों के कारण, बीओ पीएनबी (ई-ओबीसी) कोफ-2, जेल रोड, हरि नगर, नई दिल्ली-110058 (डी.सं.166410) का बीओ पीएनबी, बीओई-81, हरि नगर, नई दिल्ली-110058 (डी.सं.152700) के साथ विलय करने का निर्णय लिया गया है। अंतरकर्ता शाखा के सभी ग्राहकों को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सभी लेन-देन अंतरिती शाखा से हमेशा की तरह दिनांक 16.12.2021 (अस्थायी) से किए जाएंगे। असुविधा के लिए खेद है। किसी भी सहायता के लिए कृपया शाखा प्रबंधक, श्री अनिल कुमार शर्मा नोबल नंबर 9458949280 पर संपर्क करें।  
दिनांक: 13.11.2021, स्थान: दिल्ली मुख्य प्रबन्धक, पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

**ANAND PROJECTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: House No. 304, Ajad Pura Lalpur -284403 Uttar Pradesh  
Web Site: www.anandprojects.com, Phone No - 0120-2511389  
CIN: L40109UP1936PLC048200

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | Standalone                       |                                    |                                  | Consolidated                     |                                    |                                  |
|---------|---|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|
|         |   | Quarter Ended September, 30 2021 | Six Month Ended September, 30 2021 | Quarter Ended September, 30 2020 | Quarter Ended September, 30 2021 | Six Month Ended September, 30 2021 | Quarter Ended September, 30 2020 |
|         |   | Unaudited                        | Unaudited                          | Unaudited                        | Unaudited                        | Unaudited                          | Unaudited                        |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations  | -                                | -                                  | 1.96                             | -                                | -                                  | 1.96                             |
| 2       | Net Profit for the period before tax  | 108.92                           | 105.67                             | (42.86)                          | 108.92                           | 105.67                             | (42.86)                          |
| 3       | Net Profit for the period after tax   | 89.47                            | 45.00                              | (42.50)                          | 89.47                            | 45.00                              | (42.50)                          |
| 4       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 89.47                            | 45.00                              | (42.50)                          | 89.47                            | 45.00                              | (42.50)                          |
| 5       | Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)  | 93.43                            | 93.43                              | 93.43                            | 93.43                            | 93.43                              | 93.43                            |
| 6       | Other equity / Other Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year                    | -                                | -                                  | -                                | -                                | -                                  | -                                |
| 7       | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)  |                                  |                                    |                                  |                                  |                                    |                                  |
|         | Basic:  | 9.58                             | 4.82                               | (4.55)                           | 9.58                             | 4.82                               | (4.55)                           |
|         | Diluted:  | 9.58                             | 4.82                               | (4.55)                           | 9.58                             | 4.82                               | (4.55)                           |

\* The Company does not have any exceptional item and extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company website: www.anandprojects.com. (Email id: companysecretary@anand-projects.com).
  - Results are prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
  - Figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.
  - The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021 and have been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditor.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Anand Projects Limited**  
Om Prakash Verma  
Director  
DIN - 07411027

Place : Noida  
Date : November 12, 2021

**AAYUSH FOOD AND HERBS LIMITED**

CIN - L01122DL1984PLC018307  
Regd. Off.- 370-A/2, 1st Floor, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi- 110017; Ph.- 011-46095455  
Website: www.aayushfoods.com; E-mail: aayushfoodherbs@gmail.com

**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021**

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | (Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated) |  |                            |  |
|---------|---|---|--|----------------------------|--|
|         |   | Quarter ended 30.09.2021                | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2020 | Half year ended 30.09.2021 | Corresponding half year ended 30.09.2020 |
|         |   | Unaudited                               | Unaudited  | Unaudited                  | Unaudited                                |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (net)  | 19.54                                   | 3,865.99   | 1,143.71                   | 7,846.69                                 |
| 2       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | -28.08                                  | 56.28  | -102.95                    | 103.73                                   |
| 3       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | -28.08                                  | 18.32  | -123.62                    | 39.74                                    |
| 4       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | -28.08                                  | 4.72   | -123.62                    | 29.45                                    |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | -                                       | -  | -                          | -  |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital  | 324.50                                  | 324.50   | 324.50                     | 324.50                                   |
| 7       | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)   | -                                       | -  | -                          | 342.94                                   |
| 8       | Earnings/(Loss) Per Share(not annualised, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations  | -0.8653                                 | 0.4191   | -3.8096                    | 0.9076                                   |
|         | - Basic   | -0.8653                                 | 0.4191   | -3.8096                    | 0.9076                                   |
|         | - Diluted   | -                                       | -  | -                          | -  |

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mse.in) where the company's shares are listed and shall also be available on the website of the Company (www.aayushfoods.com).
  - The above un-audited Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year half ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
  - Figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped / consolidated / reclassified wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board  
For Aayush Food and Herbs Ltd.  
Sa/-  
Pallavi Mittal  
Director

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 12th November, 2021

**ऑरिएण्टल ट्राइमैक्स लिमिटेड**

CIN: L74899DL1996PLC078339

आईएसओ 9001-2000 प्रमाणित कंपनी

पंजी. कार्यालय: 26/25, बाजार मार्ग, पुराना राजेन्द्र नगर, नई दिल्ली-110060

**30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन परिणामों का विवरण**

| क्र. सं. | विवरण  | समाप्त तिमाही |               | समाप्त छमाही  |               | समाप्त वर्ष   |
|----------|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
|          |  | 30.09.21      | 30.06.21      | 30.09.21      | 30.09.21      |               |
|          |  | रु. लाख में   | रु. लाख में   | रु. लाख में   | रु. लाख में   |               |
|          |  | अलेखापरीक्षित | अलेखापरीक्षित | अलेखापरीक्षित | अलेखापरीक्षित | अलेखापरीक्षित |
| 1        | प्रचालनों से आय  | 504.68        | 81.99         | 847.33        | 586.67        | 1,825.12      |
| 2        | प्रचालनों से कुल आय  | 577.84        | 82.69         | 847.56        | 660.53        | 2,037.53      |
| 3        | व्याज तथा मूल्यवृद्धि से पूर्व लाभ (ईबीआईटीए)  | 7.50          | (44.63)       | 178.27        | (37.13)       | 360.80        |
| 4        | सामान्य गतिविधियों तथा अपवादित मदों से कर पूर्व निवल लाभ                                       | (133.42)      | (203.19)      | 8.00          | (336.61)      | 27.84         |
| 5        | सामान्य गतिविधियों तथा अपवादित मदों से कर पश्चात निवल लाभ                                      | (133.42)      | (203.19)      | 6.66          | (336.61)      | 24.36         |
| 6        | कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) से निर्मित)            | -             | -             | -             | -             | (4.56)        |
| 7        | इन्विस्टी शेर पूंजी  | 2,851.52      | 2,851.52      | 2,851.52      | 2,851.52      | 2,851.52      |
| 8        | आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है | -             | -             | -             | -             | 2,080.16      |
| 9        | असाधारण मदों के पश्चात आय प्रति शेयर   |               |               |               |               |               |
| i)       | वैदिक  | (0.47)        | (0.71)        | 0.03          | (1-18)        | 0.09          |
| ii)      | डाइल्यूटेड   | (0.47)        | (0.71)        | 0.03          | (1-18)        | 0.09          |

नोट :  
1. उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और उसके बाद 12 नवंबर, 2021 को हुई अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित और रिपोर्ट में लिया गया।  
2. उपरोक्त 30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायित्व अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का विवरण है। 30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट http://www.orientaltrimex.com पर "Investor" के तहत और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड और बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट क्रमशः http://www.nseindia.com तथा http://www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।  
3. 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए प्रति शेयर आय (मूल और डाइल्यूटेड दोनों) की गणना असाधारण मदों के बाद आय पर की गई है।

कृते ऑरिएण्टल ट्राइमैक्स लिमिटेड

ह/-  
दिनांक : 12 नवम्बर, 2021  
स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
राजेश पुनिया  
प्रबंध निदेशक

ई-मेल : investors@orientaltrimex.com. वेबसाइट : http://www.orientaltrimex.com

**पॉल मर्चेंट्स लि.**

(आईएसओ 9001:2015 प्रमाणित क.) (CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)

को.पौ. कार्यालय: एससीओ 829-830, सेक्टर 22ए, चंडीगढ़-160022, फोन: 0172-5041786,  
फैक्स: 0172-5041709, ई-मेल: info@paulmerchants.net, वेबसाइट: www.paulmerchants.net

पंजी. कार्यालय: डीएसएम- 335, 336, 337, 3ग तल, डीएनएफ टावर, 15, शिवाजी मार्ग, नजफगढ़ रोड, नई दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-48702000

**30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के लिये अनेकक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 (सूचीबद्ध विनियमन) का विनियम 47 (1) (बी) देखें**

| क्रम सं. | विवरण  | स्टैंडअलोन               |   |                                   |                              | समेकित                   |   |                                   |                              |
|----------|--|--------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|
|          |  | समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2021 | पूर्व वर्ष 30.09.2020 में समाप्त तदन्वयान्वित 3 महीने | तिथि तक वर्ष के आंकड़े 30.09.2021 | समाप्त पूर्व वर्ष 31.03.2021 | समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2021 | पूर्व वर्ष 30.09.2020 में समाप्त तदन्वयान्वित 3 महीने | तिथि तक वर्ष के आंकड़े 30.09.2021 | समाप्त पूर्व वर्ष 31.03.2021 |
|          |  | अनेकक्षित                | अनेकक्षित   | अनेकक्षित                         | अनेकक्षित                    | अनेकक्षित                | अनेकक्षित   | अनेकक्षित                         | अनेकक्षित                    |
| 1.       | परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)  | 123202                   | 73995   | 236548                            | 296150                       | 125347                   | 75342   | 240538                            | 303508                       |
| 2.       | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)   | 610                      | 503   | 1263                              | 1903                         | 1410                     | 1001  | 2641                              | 4422                         |
| 3.       | कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)                                       | 597                      | 503   | 1181                              | 1598                         | 1398                     | 1001  | 2560                              | 4422                         |
| 4.       | कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विहित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)   | 455                      | 410   | 871                               | 1268                         | 1058                     | 736   | 1911                              | 3345                         |
| 5.       | अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)            | 457                      | 417   | 868                               | 1274                         | 1059                     | 745   | 1908                              | 3353                         |
| 6.       | इन्विस्टी शेर पूंजी  | 102.80                   | 102.80  | 102.80                            | 102.80                       | 102.80                   | 102.80  | 102.80                            | 102.80                       |
| 7.       | आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)                 | NA                       | NA  | NA                                | 40316                        | NA                       | NA  | NA                                | 42574                        |
| 8.       | आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए) (वैदिक/डिल्यूटेड) का मूल :<br>ख) तदनुः | 44.29<br>44.29           | 39.86<br>39.86  | 84.69<br>84.69                    | 123.32<br>123.32             | 102.87                   | 71.63   | 185.89                            | 325.38<br>325.38             |

टिप्पणियाँ:  
1. उपरोक्त सूचीबद्ध विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दायित्व तिमाही तथा छमाही अनेकक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। अनेकक्षित तिमाही परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट http://www.bseindia.com तथा साथ ही कंपनी की वेबसाइट http://www.paulmerchants.net पर उपलब्ध है।  
2. कम्पनी ने 1.4.2017 से इंड-एसए अनलाई है। वित्तीय परिणामों के इन विवरणों को सेवा समर्थन नं. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 दिनांक 05.07.2016 के साथ कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 तथा कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) विनियमवली, 2015 (इंड-एसए) के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय मानक (इंड एसए) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।  
3. 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के उक्त अनेकक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों को 10 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा एवं रिपोर्टिंग की गई तथा 11 नवंबर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अभिलेख में लिये गये।  
बोर्ड के आदेश से  
हस्ता/-  
राजेश पुनिया  
DIN: 00077230  
प्रबंध निदेशक

**कोचीन शिपयार्ड लिमिटेड**

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : प्रशासनिक भवन, कोचीन शिपयार्ड परिसर, पेरुमानूर, कोच्ची - 682015 दूरभाष : 0484 2501306,  
फैक्स: 0484 2370897, वेबसाइट: www.cochinshipyard.in CIN: L63032KL1972GOI002414

**दिनांक 30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त छमाही और तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण**

| क्र. सं. | विवरण   | स्टैंडअलोन      |            |                |            |                 |            | समेकित         |            |                |            |                |            |
|----------|---|-----------------|------------|----------------|------------|-----------------|------------|----------------|------------|----------------|------------|----------------|------------|
|          |   | समाप्त तिमाही   |            | समाप्त छमाही   |            | समाप्त वर्ष     |            | समाप्त तिमाही  |            | समाप्त छमाही   |            | समाप्त वर्ष    |            |
|          |   | 30.09.2021      | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2021     | 30.09.2021 | 31.03.2021      | 31.03.2021 | 30.09.2021     | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2021     | 30.09.2021 | 31.03.2021     | 31.03.2021 |
|          |   | (अलेखापरीक्षित) |            | (लेखापरीक्षित) |            | (अलेखापरीक्षित) |            | (लेखापरीक्षित) |            | (लेखापरीक्षित) |            | (लेखापरीक्षित) |            |
| 1        | प्रचालनों से कुल आय   | 69629.12        | 32942.43   | 65740.33       | 102571.55  | 98988.06        | 281889.70  | 69614.45       | 32942.43   | 65740.33       | 102556.88  | 98988.06       | 281889.70  |
| 2        | अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (कर पूर्व, असाधारण और/ या असाधारण मदें)  | 18289.17        | 4448.41    | 14607.10       | 22737.58   | 20430.39        | 81058.64   | 17707.65       | 3788.54    | 14470.45       | 21496.19   | 20157.18       | 79549.40   |
| 3        | अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व निवल लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण मदें के बाद)                                 | 18289.17        | 4448.41    | 14607.10       | 22737.58   | 20430.39        | 81058.64   | 17707.65       | 3967.90    | 14470.45       | 21675.55   | 20157.18       | 80812.80   |
| 4        | अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण मदें के बाद)                                 | 13582.47        | 3228.39    | 10836.13       | 16810.86   | 15101.04        | 61010.44   | 13130.87       | 2865.51    | 10716.34       | 15996.38   | 14859.69       | 60866.44   |
| 5        | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/ (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल) | 13877.83        | 2916.38    | 10788.64       | 16794.21   | 15138.64        | 61408.61   | 13426.23       | 2553.50    | 10668.85       | 15979.73   | 14897.29       | 61264.61   |
| 6        | प्रदत्त इन्विस्टी शेर पूंजी   | 13154.04        | 13154.04   | 13154.04       | 13154.04   | 13154.04        | 13154.04   | 13154.04       | 13154.04   | 13154.04       | 13154.04   | 13154.04       | 13154.04   |
| 7        | आरक्षित निधि (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षण को छोड़कर)  | -               | -          | -              | -          | -               | 384602.64  | -              | -          | -              | -          | -              | 390191.08  |
| 8        | प्रतिभूति आधारित खलास   | -               | -          | 93,152.14      | 93,152.26  | 93,152.26       | -          | -              | -          | 93,152.14      | 93,152.26  | -              | 93,152.20  |
| 9        | निवल मूल्य  | -               | -          | 411262.31      | 368792.87  | 397756.68       | -          | -              | 416036     |                |            |                |            |